Period of: November 2018

12/20/18

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported
Total Refunds

Users $880,455

Vendors $577,112

Total Refunds $1,457,566 $1,457,566
Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas $0.060 (eff. 4/1/06) $120,597

LPG $0.226 (eff. 4/1/06) $84,687

CNG $0.247 (eff. 4/1/06) $334,714

LNG $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12) $4,815

Total Non-MVF Tax $544,813 $544,813
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Gasoline $0.309 (eff. 4/1/06) $80,721,747

Diesel $0.309 (eff. 4/1/06) $28,158,348

Total MVF Tax $108,880,095 $108,880,095
Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline 3,719,030,280

Diesel 1,681,664,911

Other 48,919,670

Total PI Fee Gallons 5,449,614,861
Net Gasoline Gallons 257,708,932
1.35% Allowance Gallons 3,526,494
Gross Gasoline Gallons 261,235,426 261,235,426
Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,754,267
Diesel Fuel Gallons 91,127,340

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 354,117,033



November 2018

Gasohol (Alcohol Gross)
Gasohol (Gas+Alcohol)
Agriculture [---Refund---]
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Industrial & Commercial
Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating 0il

Native Americans

Aviation

[---Refund---]

(Net Taxable)

Agriculture
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Miscellaneous
Urban Mass
Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm
Mass Transit
Aviation

Heating 0il

Native Americans

Total Gasoline Diesel LPG CNG
Gallons Gallons Gallons Gallons Gallons
142,210,557
261,235,426 119,024,869
19,091 4,908 14,183 0 0
98,944 0 98,944 0 0
357,485 45 282,512 0 74,928
1,266,957 156,982 1,094,087 0 15,888
86,859 108 86,751 0 0
133,765 100,732 646 32,387 0
65,181 60,112 5,069 0 0
890,279 890,279 0 0 0
140,684 140,684 0 0 0
101,023 40,703 60,320 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
670,508 616,271 54,237 0 0
2,009,956
User Claims

# of Claims Amount
8 $5,899
2 $30,574
21 $105,817
131 $390,505
3 $26,839
237 $282,175
23 $38,645

Vendor Claims

# of Claims Amount
23 $20,141
88 $275,096
37 $43,471
7 $31,216
0 $0
0 $0
26 $207,187

12/20/18

LNG

Gallons
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WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION
FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT
MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2018

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * $108,214,624
Less: Tax Refunds $1,457,566
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel $106,757,058
General Aviation Fuel $120,597
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels $106,877,655

Taxable Gallons

Gasoline 261,235,426
Diesel 91,127,340
Alternate Fuel 1,754,267
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 354,117,033
General Aviation Fuel 2,009,956

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE
JULY 2018 THRU NOVEMBER 2018

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * $438,391,535
Less: Tax Refunds 56,648,716
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel $431,742,818
General Aviation Fuel $613,453
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels $432,356,271

Taxable Gallons

Gasoline 1,099,649,371
Diesel 327,744,486
Alternate Fuel 7,881,111
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 1,435,274,968
General Aviation Fuel 10,224,216

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels 12/20/18



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE
EXCISE TAX SECTION 12/20/18
MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT
FOR NOVEMBER 2018 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims
November 2018
Number Amount Number Amount Total Amount
Type of Refund of Claims of Claims Refunded
Agriculture 8 $5,899 88 $275,096 $280,995
Ready Mix 2 $30,574 0 $0 $30,574
Waste Management 21 $105,817 0 50 $105,817
Miscellaneous 131 $390,505 37 $43,471 $433,976
Urban Mass Transit 3 $26,839 7 $31,216 $58,056
Retailers 237 $282,175 0 $0 $282,175
Taxicabs 23 $38, 645 0 S0 $38,645
Federal 0 $0 23 $20,141 $20,141
Aviation 0 $0 0 $0 $0
Heating 0il 0 $0 0 $0 S0
Trains 0 $0 0 S0 S0
Native Americans 0 S0 26 $207,187 $207,187
Total 425 $880,455 181 $577,112 $1,457,566
Fiscal Year To Date
User Claims Vendor Claims Total Amount
Refunded

Number Amount Number Amount July 2018 thru

of Claims of Claims November 2018

Agriculture 43 $41,103 434 $1,246,099 $1,287,202
Ready Mix 25 $154,902 0 $0 $154,902
Waste Management 81 $329,542 0 50 $329,542
Miscellaneous 690 $1,740,199 202 $224,315 $1,964,514
Urban Mass Transit 17 $95,094 30 $147,302 $242,396
Retailers 919 $1,113,900 0 $0 $1,113,900
Taxicabs 136 $195,242 0 $0 $195,242
Federal 0 $0 112 $75,895 $75,895
Aviation 0 $0 1 $374 $374
Heating 0il 0 $0 5 $8,985 $8,985
Trains 0 $0 0 $0 S0
Native Americans 0 S0 105 51,275,765 $1,275,765

Total 1,911 $3,669,982 889 $2,978,735 $6,648,716



